
Mayiladuturai - Salem Express (UnReserved)/16811 - Exp - SR 
EL/Elamanur to PLI/Pettaivayatalai 

0h 11m - 9 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 06:20 5 1 0 40 13 SR
2 KTM Kutralam 06:33 06:34 1m 1 1 9 64 19 SR
3 NPT Narasingampet 06:40 06:41 1m 1 1 15 47 21 SR
4 ADT Aduturai 06:47 06:48 1m 1 1 20 65 22 SR
5 TDR Tiruvidaimarudur 06:51 06:52 1m 1 1 23 68 26 SR
6 TRM Tirunagesvaram 06:55 06:56 1m 1 1 26 49 29 SR
7 KMU Kumbakonam 07:02 07:04 2m 1 1 31 48 32 SR
8 DSM Darasuram 07:09 07:10 1m 1 1 35 61 28 SR
9 SWI Swamimalai 07:13 07:14 1m 1 1 38 30 34 SR
10 SPL Sundaraperumal Kovil 07:18 07:19 1m 1 1 40 64 34 SR
11 PML Papanasam 07:24 07:25 1m 1 1 46 47 32 SR
12 PDV Pandaravadai 07:29 07:30 1m 2 1 49 86 36 SR
13 AZP Ayyampet 07:33 07:34 1m 1 1 53 47 38 SR
14 PVL Pasupatikovil 07:37 07:38 1m 1 1 55 44 40 SR
15 TT Titte 07:45 07:46 1m 1 1 60 40 40 SR
16 TJ Thanjavur Junction 08:01 08:03 2m 1 1 71 44 57 SR
17 ALK Alakkudi 08:16 08:17 1m 1 1 80 59 49 SR
18 BAL Budalur 08:25 08:26 1m 1 1 88 47 SR
19 AYN Aiyanapuram 08:32 08:33 1m 1 1 93 67 SR
20 SGM Solgampatti 08:39 08:40 1m 1 1 99 51 SR
21 TOM Tondamanpatti 08:47 08:48 1m 1 1 105 50 75 SR
22 TRB Tiruverumbur 08:54 08:55 1m 1 1 110 42 74 SR
23 MCJ Manjattidal 09:02 09:03 1m 1 1 115 24 SR
24 GOC Ponmalai (Golden Rock) 09:09 09:10 1m 2 1 118 8 58 SR
25 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 09:30 09:40 10m 2 1 120 18 86 SR
26 TPE Tiruchchirappalli

Palakkarai
09:46 09:47 1m 0 1 122 11 SR

27 TP Tiruchchirappalli Fort 09:58 10:00 2m 1 1 124 45 73 SR
28 MTNL Muttarasanallur 10:09 10:10 1m 0 1 131 58 75 SR
29 JPM Jiyapuram 10:15 10:16 1m 0 1 136 54 77 SR
30 EL Elamanur 10:20 10:21 1m 0 1 139 47 84 SR
31 PGN Perugamani 10:25 10:26 1m 0 1 142 58 85 SR
32 PLI Pettaivayatalai 10:32 10:33 1m 0 1 148 49 85 SR
33 KLT Kulitalai 10:44 10:45 1m 1 1 157 63 90 SR
34 LP Lalapet 10:54 10:55 1m 0 1 167 44 98 SR
35 MMH Mahadanapuram 11:01 11:02 1m 0 1 171 42 104 SR
36 SEV Sithalavai 11:06 11:07 1m 0 1 174 50 107 SR
37 MYU Mayanoor 11:12 11:13 1m 0 1 178 68 109 SR
38 VRQ Virarakkiyam 11:21 11:22 1m 0 1 187 27 114 SR
39 KRR Karur Junction 11:43 11:45 2m 3 1 197 76 120 SR
40 VNGL Vangal 11:54 11:55 1m 0 1 208 28 124 SR
41 MONR Mohanur 12:04 12:05 1m 1 1 212 46 123 SR
42 NMKL Namakkal 12:29 12:30 1m 2,3 1 230 59 186 SR
43 KLGN Kalangani 12:42 12:43 1m 0 1 242 75 224 SR
44 RASP Rasipuram 12:54 12:55 1m 2 1 256 54 222 SR
45 MALR Mallur 13:09 13:10 1m 1 1 269 23 266 SR
46 SA Salem Junction 13:45 3 1 282 - 280 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (15:00)

May 21 2024 (15:00)

1

1


